D-6
E&E Micro Adjustment Dials
E&E Special Products offers a series of Micro
Adjustment Dials for precision adjustment of cutting
tools, boring bars, tool blocks, V-blocks, end stops and
other machine components.  A calibrated dial mounted
on the tool block is graduated in .0005 increments.
Rotating the dial advances or retracts a precision screw

Stamp
E-41
M
et
ri
c
CAD Directory
Mach-Tool\Met-MicroAdj
Metric “L” Mount Micro Adjustment Dial
Metric Round Mount Micro Adjustment Dial
CAD FILE
NAME
PART
NUMBER "A" "B" "C" "D"
EM1205L
EM1205-L-50.0 50.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-L-75.0 75.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-L-120.0 120.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1005L
EM1005-L-50.0 50.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-L-75.0 75.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-L-120.0 120.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
CAD FILE
NAME
PART
NUMBER "A" "B" "C" "D"
EM1205RD
EM1205-RD-50.0 50.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-RD-75.0 75.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-RD-120.0 120.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1005RD
EM1005-RD-50.0 50.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-RD-75.0 75.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-RD-120.0 120.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
All dimensions are in mm
“Stretch”
The shortest standard
component is given. You may
“Stretch” the unit to the desired
length.
droembke
Stamp
E-42
Metric Micro Adjustment Dial Side Mount
Metric Mount Micro Adjustment Dial New Britain
CAD Directory
Mach-Tool\Met-MicroAdj
CAD FILE
NAME
PART
NUMBER "A" "B" "C" "D"
EM1205S
EM1205-S-50.0 50.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-S-75.0 75.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-S-120.0 120.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1005S
EM1005-S-50.0 50.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-S-75.0 75.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-S-120.0 120.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
CAD FILE
NAME
PART
NUMBER "A" "B" "C" "D"
EM1205NB
EM1205-NB-50.0 50.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-NB-75.0 75.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-NB-120.0 120.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1005NB
EM1005-NB-50.0 50.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-NB-75.0 75.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-NB-120.0 120.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
All dimensions are in mm
“Stretch”
The shortest standard
component is given. You may
“Stretch” the unit to the
desired length.
droembke
Stamp
E-43
M
et
ri
c
CAD Directory
Mach-Tool\Met-MicroAdj
Metric Micro Adjustment Dial “R” Mount
CAD FILE
NAME
PART
NUMBER "A" "B" "C" "D"
EM1205R
EM1205-R-50.0 50.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-R-75.0 75.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-R-120.0 120.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1005R
EM1005-R-50.0 50.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-R-75.0 75.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-R-120.0 120.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
CAD FILE
NAME
PART
NUMBER "A" "B" "C" "D"
EM1205T
EM1205-T-50.0 50.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-T-75.0 75.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1205-T-120.0 120.0 M12 x 0.5 19.987 18.50
EM1005T
EM1005-T-50.0 50.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-T-75.0 75.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
EM1005-T-120.0 120.0 M10 x 0.5 15.987 15.50
Metric Micro Adjustment Dial “T” Mount
All dimensions are in mm
“Stretch”
The shortest standard